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DINING RECOMMENDATIONS   
RESTAURANTS IN WESTWOOD VILLAGE & NEARBY WEST LA 

 

For your convenience, here are some recommendations for restaurants near UCLA. 

Please direct deliveries to: 425 Westwood Plaza and indicate your room number. 
 
 

RESTAURANT  C U I S I N E  P R I C E   W E B  S I T E   N U M B E R   D E L I V E R  Y 

Ami Japanese Asian Fusion + Sushi $$ amijapanese.com 310.209.1994 Door | Grub Post | Uber 

Asuka Sushi + Japanese $$$ N/A 424.832.7284 N/A 

Alfred Coffee Breakfast Alfred.com $$ Alfred.com 424.404.1700 Post | Uber 

Bella Pita Mediterranean/Middle-Eastern $ bellapita.com 310.209.1050 Door | Post 

Bibibop Asian Grill Casual Korean $ bibibop.com 310.496.9108 Door | Post | Uber | website 

BJ’s Restaurant & Brewhouse American $$ bjsrestaurants.com 310.209.7475 Door | Grub | Post | Uber | website 

Bollywood Bite Indian $$ thebollywoodbites.com 310.824.1046 Door | Grub Post | Uber 

Burger Lounge Burgers $$ burgerlounge.com 424.248.3789 Door | Grub Post | Uber 

California Chicken Café Salads/Wraps $$ califchickencafe.com 310.446.1933 Door | Grub Post | Uber 

California Pizza Kitchen Californian $$ cpk.com 310.209.9197 Door | Grub Post | website 

CAVA Mediterranean $ cava.com 310.860.6288 website 

Chipotle Mexican $ chipotle.com 310.824.4180 Door | Grub | Post | website 

Corner Bakery Café Bakery/Sandwiches $ cornerbakery.com 310.824.1314 Door | Grub | Post | Uber | website 

Churros Caliente Spanish Desserts/Sandwiches $ churroscalientes.com 424.248.3890 Door | Grub Post | Uber 

Diddy Riese Cookies Ice Cream Sandwich $ iddyriese.com 310.208.0448 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Din Tai Fung Chinese Dumplings $$ dintaifungusa.com 424.382.1118 Grub | Post | Uber | website 

dipnmix Ice Cream/Waffle/Crepes $ N/A 424.317.0888 Post 

Eggtuck American (New) Egg Sandwich + Coffee $ Eggtuck.com 424.369.5051 N/A 

Elysee Bakery & Café French Bakery + Coffee & Tea $ elyseebakery.business.site 310.208.6505 Door | Grub |  Post | Uber 

Emporium Thai Cuisine Thai $$ ethaicuisine.com 310.620.6431 Door | Grub | Post | Uber | website 

Enzo’s Pizzeria Italian/Pizzeria $$ enzospizzeria.com 310.208.3696 Chow | Door | Grub | Uber | website 

Fat Sal’s Deli $ fatsalsdeli.com 855.682.4373 Post 

Fatburger Burgers $ fatburger.com 310.208.4300 Post | Uber 

Wolfsglen American $$$ wolfsglen.com 310.208.1071 Post 

First Szechuan Wok Chinese $ firstszechuanwokla.com 310.208.7785 Grub | website 

Fresh Corn Grill American Italian + Mexican             $$ freshcorngrill.com 310.470.0414 Door | Post | Uber 

Gushi Casual Korean $$ N/A 310.208.4038 Post 

Hangry Moon’s Chicken Shop (open late night)  $$ hangrymoons.com 310.824.1122 Post | Uber 

Headlines Diner & Grill American + Mexican $$ headlinesdinergrillca.com 310.208.2424 Grub | Post | Uber | website 
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RESTA URANT  C U I S I N E   P R I C E   W E B  S I T E   N U M B E R   D E L I V E R  Y 

House of Meatballs Italian + Wine Bar $$ thehouseofmeatballs.com 310.208.5117 Grub | Post | Uber 

In-N-Out Burger Burgers (open late night) $ in-n-out.com 800.786.1000 N/A 

Insomnia Cookies Desert (open late night) $ insomniacookies.com 818.806.7303 website 

Italian Express Italian (open late night) $ italianexpresspizzamenu.com 310.208.5572 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

 

KazuNori Sushi + Hand Rolls $$ kazunorisushi.com 310.935.3974 Post 

Kung Fu Tea x TKK Fried 
Chicken 

Korean $ kungfutea.com  424.421.2924  Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Lamonica’s NY Pizza NY Style Pizza $ lamonicasnypizza.com 310.208.8671 website 

Maharaja Cuisine of India Indian $$ maharajawestwood.com 310.231.0770 Grub | Uber | website 

Ministry of Coffee Australian Turkish $ N/A 424 256 2276   Grub | Post | Uber 

Moonbowls Healthy Korean $$ moonbowls.com 323.987.4617 Door | Grub | Post | Uber | website 

Mr Noodle Thai/Noodles $ misternoodle.com 310.208.7808 Grub 

Mr Rice Chinese + Hot Pot $$ mrricela.com 424.317.0103 Post 

Native Foods Vegan + Vegetarian $$ nativefoods.com 310.209.1055 website 

Northern Café Chinese Hot Pot + Dumplings $$ northerncafela.com 310.208.8830 Post 

Pinches Tacos Mexican $ pinchestacos.com 310.361.8566 Door | Grub | Uber 

Plan Check Kitchen + Bar American $$ plancheck.com 424.208.3906 Door | Post | Uber 

Poke Me Hawaiian Poke $ Pokemeusa.net 323.815.1566 Grub | Post 

Saffron & Rose Ice Cream Persian Ice Cream $ saffronrosepersianicecream.
com 

310.477.5533 Grub | Post 

SanSai Japanese Grill Casual Japanese $ sansaiwestwood.com 310.443.0610 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Shin-Sen-Gumi Hakata 
Ramen 

Ramen + Japanese Tapas $$ shinsengumigroup.com 424.208.3293 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Skylight Gardens American + Italian $$ skylightgardens.com 310.824.1818 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

STK Steakhouse Steakhouse $$$ stksteakhouse.com 310.659.3535 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Sugarfish Sushi $$$ sugarfishsushi.com 310.820.4477 Post 

Sushi Sasabune Sushi  $$$$ sushisasabune.tumblr.com 310.478.3596 Door | Grub | Post | Uber 

Tacos 1986 Mexican $ tacos1986.com 310.824.2000 Door | Grub | Post 

Tender Greens American  $$ tendergreens.com 213.335.5359 Door | Grub | Post | Uber | website 

The Boiling Crab Seafood, Cajun/Creole $$ theboilingcrab.com 310.208.4888 Post 

Tocaya Organica Healthy Mexican $$ tocayaorganica.com 424.244.3770 Post 

Toranj Persian/Iranian $$ toranjrestaurant.com 310.824.8188 Chow 

Veggie Grill Vegan + Vegetarian $$ veggiegrill.com 424.946.8252 Grub | Post 

      

 
Chow: ChowNow | Door: DoorDash | Grub: Grubhub | Post: Postmates | Uber: UberEats 

Bolded = Staff Favorites | Price Scale (per person): $ = $0.$15 / $$ = $16.$30 / $$$ = $31.$45 / $$$$ = $46+ 


